
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 606 496 50 60

3 Dorset 569 469 60 40

4 Gloucestershire 505 455 0 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 136 Emily Tyrrell Devon 148 50 48 50
2 137 Estelle Hodges Devon 140 48 48 44

3= 133 Thema Osborne-HendricksAvon 131 45 44 42
3= 141 Jenny Milburn Devon 131 50 45 36
5 138 Megan Dewberry Devon 128 45 50 33
6 130 Nia Thomas-White Avon 126 39 39 48
7 139 Charlotte Sutton Devon 122 48 32 42
8 148 Olivia Willmore Dorset 121 45 46 30
9 131 Aoife Condron Avon 120 36 36 48

10= 129 Jessica Frazer Avon 119 45 30 44
10= 154 Sophie Brown Gloucestershire 119 39 34 46
10= 155 Katie Castle Gloucestershire 119 42 39 38
13= 132 Charlotte Martin Avon 118 38 30 50
13= 143 Caitlin Batcheldor Dorset 118 28 50 40
15 144 Issariya Harrison Dorset 116 31 45 40
16 146 Florance Lockwood Dorset 114 36 32 46
17 147 Emily Jeffries Dorset 112 42 36 34
18 153 Amy Dowle Gloucestershire 110 30 42 38
19 134 Elin Beaver Avon 108 34 42 32
20 150 Natalie Sodzi Gloucestershire 107 34 40 33
21 140 Samidi Nanayakkara Devon 104 40 28 36
22 151 Alex Bettell Gloucestershire 98 32 38 28
23 145 Lucy Gladdis Dorset 95 31 34 30

24= 135 Evie Marshall Avon 0
24= 142 Verity Woods Devon 0
24= 149 Ellie Gribben Dorset 0
24= 152 Gemma Veal Gloucestershire 0
24= 156 Aimee Williams Gloucestershire 0



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 606 496 50 60

3 Dorset 569 469 60 40

4 Gloucestershire 505 455 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
129 Jessica Frazer 4LR 47.0 47.0 3= 45
129 Jessica Frazer SB 5 5 11 30
129 Jessica Frazer VJ 54 54 57 57 4 44
130 Nia Thomas-White 2LR 22.5 22.5 6= 39
130 Nia Thomas-White SB 75 75 6= 39
130 Nia Thomas-White SLJ 233.00 237.00 239.00 239.00 2 48
131 Aoife Condron 2LR 22.6 22.6 8 36
131 Aoife Condron SB 74 74 8 36
131 Aoife Condron VJ 60 58 61 61 2 48
132 Charlotte Martin 4LR 48.9 48.9 7 38
132 Charlotte Martin S 5.30 5.58 5.26 5.58 11 30
132 Charlotte Martin VJ 63 63 65 65 1 50
133 Thema Osborne-Hendricks2LR 22.2 22.2 3= 45
133 Thema Osborne-HendricksS 9.90 9.31 9.32 9.90 4 44
133 Thema Osborne-HendricksSLJ 222.00 216.00 222.00 222.00 5 42
134 Elin Beaver 4LR 49.6 49.6 9 34
134 Elin Beaver S 8.77 0.00 6.59 8.77 5 42
134 Elin Beaver SLJ 188.00 184.00 190.00 190.00 10 32
135 Evie Marshall SLJ 221.00 227.00 230.00 230.00



Team Results Devon (maroon/orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 606 496 50 60

3 Dorset 569 469 60 40

4 Gloucestershire 505 455 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
136 Emily Tyrrell 2LR 21.0 21.0 1 50
136 Emily Tyrrell S 8.95 9.05 10.22 10.22 2 48
136 Emily Tyrrell SLJ 269.00 263.00 264.00 269.00 1 50
137 Estelle Hodges 2LR 22.1 22.1 2 48
137 Estelle Hodges SB 81 81 2 48
137 Estelle Hodges SLJ 221.00 219.00 224.00 224.00 4 44
138 Megan Dewberry 2LR 22.2 22.2 3= 45
138 Megan Dewberry SB 85 85 1 50
138 Megan Dewberry VJ 50 49 48 50 9= 33
139 Charlotte Sutton 4LR 46.5 46.5 2 48
139 Charlotte Sutton S 6.37 5.93 0.00 6.37 10 32
139 Charlotte Sutton VJ 56 53 55 56 5 42
140 Samidi Nanayakkara 4LR 48.7 48.7 6 40
140 Samidi Nanayakkara S 5.26 4.76 5.49 5.49 12 28
140 Samidi Nanayakkara SLJ 203.00 202.00 205.00 205.00 8 36
141 Jenny Milburn 4LR 46.4 46.4 1 50
141 Jenny Milburn SB 78 78 3= 45
141 Jenny Milburn VJ 51 50 48 51 8 36
142 Verity Woods S 7.95 0.00 6.96 7.95



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 606 496 50 60

3 Dorset 569 469 60 40

4 Gloucestershire 505 455 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
143 Caitlin Batcheldor 2LR 23.8 23.8 12 28
143 Caitlin Batcheldor S 10.26 10.54 10.76 10.76 1 50
143 Caitlin Batcheldor VJ 52 55 42 55 6 40
144 Issariya Harrison 2LR 23.5 23.5 10= 31
144 Issariya Harrison SB 78 78 3= 45
144 Issariya Harrison SLJ 208.00 213.00 210.00 213.00 6 40
145 Lucy Gladdis 2LR 23.5 23.5 10= 31
145 Lucy Gladdis SB 73 73 9 34
145 Lucy Gladdis VJ 44 45 44 45 11 30
146 Florance Lockwood 4LR 49.0 49.0 8 36
146 Florance Lockwood SB 69 69 10 32
146 Florance Lockwood VJ 54 57 58 58 3 46
147 Emily Jeffries 4LR 47.9 47.9 5 42
147 Emily Jeffries S 7.20 6.87 7.02 7.20 8 36
147 Emily Jeffries SLJ 184.00 192.00 189.00 192.00 9 34
148 Olivia Willmore 4LR 47.0 47.0 3= 45
148 Olivia Willmore S 9.71 9.98 10.14 10.14 3 46
148 Olivia Willmore SLJ 183.00 178.00 186.00 186.00 11 30
149 Ellie Gribben SLJ 198.00 202.00 198.00 202.00



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 606 496 50 60

3 Dorset 569 469 60 40

4 Gloucestershire 505 455 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
150 Natalie Sodzi 2LR 23.1 23.1 9 34
150 Natalie Sodzi S 8.18 7.93 8.56 8.56 6 40
150 Natalie Sodzi VJ 48 50 49 50 9= 33
151 Alex Bettell 4LR 50.6 50.6 10 32
151 Alex Bettell S 7.83 7.67 7.91 7.91 7 38
151 Alex Bettell VJ 41 36 42 42 12 28
152 Gemma Veal SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
153 Amy Dowle 4LR 51.6 51.6 11 30
153 Amy Dowle SB 77 77 5 42
153 Amy Dowle VJ 53 52 49 53 7 38
154 Sophie Brown 2LR 22.5 22.5 6= 39
154 Sophie Brown S 6.28 6.63 6.50 6.63 9 34
154 Sophie Brown SLJ 214.00 227.00 223.00 227.00 3 46
155 Katie Castle 2LR 22.4 22.4 5 42
155 Katie Castle SB 75 75 6= 39
155 Katie Castle SLJ 194.00 204.00 208.00 208.00 7 38
156 Aimee Williams SB 77 77



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon/Orange 136 Emily Tyrrell 21.0 50
2 Devon Maroon/Orange 137 Estelle Hodges 22.1 48

3= Avon Red 133 Thema Osborne-Hendricks 22.2 45
3= Devon Maroon/Orange 138 Megan Dewberry 22.2 45
5 Gloucestershire Blue 155 Katie Castle 22.4 42

6= Avon Red 130 Nia Thomas-White 22.5 39
6= Gloucestershire Blue 154 Sophie Brown 22.5 39
8 Avon Red 131 Aoife Condron 22.6 36
9 Gloucestershire Blue 150 Natalie Sodzi 23.1 34

10= Dorset Green 144 Issariya Harrison 23.5 31
10= Dorset Green 145 Lucy Gladdis 23.5 31
12 Dorset Green 143 Caitlin Batcheldor 23.8 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon/Orange 141 Jenny Milburn 46.4 50
2 Devon Maroon/Orange 139 Charlotte Sutton 46.5 48

3= Avon Red 129 Jessica Frazer 47.0 45
3= Dorset Green 148 Olivia Willmore 47.0 45
5 Dorset Green 147 Emily Jeffries 47.9 42
6 Devon Maroon/Orange 140 Samidi Nanayakkara 48.7 40
7 Avon Red 132 Charlotte Martin 48.9 38
8 Dorset Green 146 Florance Lockwood 49.0 36
9 Avon Red 134 Elin Beaver 49.6 34

10 Gloucestershire Blue 151 Alex Bettell 50.6 32
11 Gloucestershire Blue 153 Amy Dowle 51.6 30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Maroon/Orange 0.0 1:32.9 1:32.9 70.0
2 03 Dorset Green 0.0 1:35.0 1:35.0 60.0
3 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:36.8 1:36.8 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Maroon/Orange 0.0 1:26.4 1:26.4 70.0
2 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:31.0 1:31.0 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire Blue 0.0 1:31.6 1:31.6 50.0
4 03 Dorset Green 0.0 1:33.9 1:33.9 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset Green 143 Caitlin Batcheldor 10.76 50
2 Devon Maroon/Orange 136 Emily Tyrrell 10.22 48
3 Dorset Green 148 Olivia Willmore 10.14 46
4 Avon Red 133 Thema Osborne-Hendricks 9.90 44
5 Avon Red 134 Elin Beaver 8.77 42
6 Gloucestershire Blue 150 Natalie Sodzi 8.56 40
7 Gloucestershire Blue 151 Alex Bettell 7.91 38
8 Dorset Green 147 Emily Jeffries 7.20 36
9 Gloucestershire Blue 154 Sophie Brown 6.63 34

10 Devon Maroon/Orange 139 Charlotte Sutton 6.37 32
11 Avon Red 132 Charlotte Martin 5.58 30
12 Devon Maroon/Orange 140 Samidi Nanayakkara 5.49 28

Devon Maroon/Orange 142 Verity Woods 7.95 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Devon Maroon/Orange 138 Megan Dewberry 85 50
2 Devon Maroon/Orange 137 Estelle Hodges 81 48

3= Devon Maroon/Orange 141 Jenny Milburn 78 45
3= Dorset Green 144 Issariya Harrison 78 45
5 Gloucestershire Blue 153 Amy Dowle 77 42

6= Avon Red 130 Nia Thomas-White 75 39
6= Gloucestershire Blue 155 Katie Castle 75 39
8 Avon Red 131 Aoife Condron 74 36
9 Dorset Green 145 Lucy Gladdis 73 34

10 Dorset Green 146 Florance Lockwood 69 32
11 Avon Red 129 Jessica Frazer 5 30

Gloucestershire Blue 156 Aimee Williams 77 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon/Orange 136 Emily Tyrrell 269.00 50
2 Avon Red 130 Nia Thomas-White 239.00 48
3 Gloucestershire Blue 154 Sophie Brown 227.00 46
4 Devon Maroon/Orange 137 Estelle Hodges 224.00 44
5 Avon Red 133 Thema Osborne-Hendricks 222.00 42
6 Dorset Green 144 Issariya Harrison 213.00 40
7 Gloucestershire Blue 155 Katie Castle 208.00 38
8 Devon Maroon/Orange 140 Samidi Nanayakkara 205.00 36
9 Dorset Green 147 Emily Jeffries 192.00 34

10 Avon Red 134 Elin Beaver 190.00 32
11 Dorset Green 148 Olivia Willmore 186.00 30

Avon Red 135 Evie Marshall 230.00 0
Dorset Green 149 Ellie Gribben 202.00 0
Gloucestershire Blue 152 Gemma Veal 0.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon Red 132 Charlotte Martin 65 50
2 Avon Red 131 Aoife Condron 61 48
3 Dorset Green 146 Florance Lockwood 58 46
4 Avon Red 129 Jessica Frazer 57 44
5 Devon Maroon/Orange 139 Charlotte Sutton 56 42
6 Dorset Green 143 Caitlin Batcheldor 55 40
7 Gloucestershire Blue 153 Amy Dowle 53 38
8 Devon Maroon/Orange 141 Jenny Milburn 51 36

9= Devon Maroon/Orange 138 Megan Dewberry 50 33
9= Gloucestershire Blue 150 Natalie Sodzi 50 33
11 Dorset Green 145 Lucy Gladdis 45 30
12 Gloucestershire Blue 151 Alex Bettell 42 28


